Form # P 04

## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

## OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

RECTION

ion a

PERMIT ISSUED

Permi Number: 070552

rances of the City of Portland regulating ctures, and of the application on file in

JUN 1 5 2007

This is to certify that

AT 142 PARK AVE

COZA PROPERTIES LLC /

dwin Builders

rm or

CITY OF PORTLAND

has permission to

Residential 12 units Kitchen

bathrod

ine and of the 🕰

of buildings and

048 A004001

epting this permit shall comply with all

provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

fication inspe n mus n and w on proci en permi re this ding or t there ed or sed-in. QUIRED. JR NOT

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept.

Health Dept.

**Appeal Board** 

Other \_

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD



City of Portland, M	Maine - Building or Use	e Permi	t Applicatio	n Per	mit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:		
•	04101 Tel: (207) 874-870				07-0552			048 A0	004001	
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			Owner Add		Address:	_		Phone:		
142 PARK AVE COZA PROPERT			ΓΙΕS LLC PO BOX 8644							
Business Name:	Contractor Na	Contractor Name: Baldwin Builders			Contractor Address:			Phone		
	Baldwin Bui				Box 153 E. I	Baldwin		2076254637		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:			Permit Type:				Zone:	
				Alterations - Multi Family				The state of the s		
Past Use: Proposed Use:		·	Permi	Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			CEO District:			
Residential 12 unit	1 '	12 units K	units Kitchen and ovation		\$780.00 \$76,00			1		
	bathroom re						INCDE	NCDECTION.		
						Use Gro		roup: RZ	Type: , 52	
					L	Denied				
logAl uso 1	2 Res Dwell		Ac	\ \sigma_0	e Com	1. Live		roup: RZ TBC - ZC	003	
Proposed Project Description		$\frac{1}{2}$	<u>ΣD</u>	$\exists$		7	'	70	, ,	
Residential 12 units Kit	tchen and bathroom renovati	on		Signat	ure: 🏎 a	Coss	Signati	ure: XMB &	5/14/07	
						WITIES DIST			<del>/ // /</del>	
									,	
				Action	ı: Appro	oved Ap	proved w	/Conditions	Denied	
				Signat	ure:			Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Zoning Approval						
dmartin	05/14/2007				Zomns	z Approva	11			
1 This permit applies		Spe	cial Zone or Revi	iews	Zoni	ing Appeal		Historic Preservation		
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and					Variance			Not in District or Landma		
Federal Rules.	meeting applicable state and	'   _ Sn	Shoreland		variance			Not in District of Landina		
			-41 d		Miscellaneous			Does Not Paguira Pavieu		
2. Building permits do not include plumbing,			Wetland		Liviscenaneous			Does Not Require Review		
septic or electrical work.			Flood Zone		Conditional Use			Requires Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.			Flood Zone		Conditional Use			Requires Review		
False information may invalidate a building			Subdivision		Interpretation					
permit and stop all		Su	bulvision		micipie	tation		Арріочец		
			e Plan			rod.		Approved w	Conditions	
			e Pian		Approv	ed		Approved w	/Conditions	
DEDMI	T ISSUED	Mai [	□ Minor □ MA	4 m d	Denied			Denied		
PENIVII	100022		Minor MM	$I I \sqcap_{\Gamma}$				Defiled		
		101	-wilhy	erery				$\overline{}$	$\leftarrow$	
JUN	1 5 2007	Date:	~ <u>~</u> 5	12410	Bate:		E	Date:	$\overline{}$	
			フィ	<i>[</i> 13	/					
-105	DODTI AND				(				1	
I CITY UF	PORTLAND									
				ION						
T			ERTIFICAT							
	n the owner of record of the									
	by the owner to make this ap i, if a permit for work describ									
	to enter all areas covered by									
such permit.		Pern	10000		511101	and provi			1-1-1-1-10	
-										
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAL	NT		ADDRESS			DATE			PHONE	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN	N CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE					DATE		PHO	DNE	
						2111			- · <del>-</del>	

1/13/67 Spoke w/tim (contractor) about Sound Separation.

Bathroom & ide 2 layers 5/8 x / Itallways ide 1" plaster 4 metal

On 2 walls

Kitchen Side-Insulation 31/2"

14 "grywall 5/8 x

OHING Torted awas in Britishums

whing

OHING Torted awas in Britishums

OHING

## Department of Health and Human Services **PLUMBING APPLICATION** Division of Environmental Health **PROPERTY ADDRESS** Town or Plantation Street PERMIT # 10364 TOWN COPY Subdivision Lot # PROPERTY OWNERS NAME Local Plumbing Inspector Signature Last: Applicant Name: Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant (If Different) **Owner/Applicant Statement** Caution: Inspection Required I certify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my I have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to be in knowledge and understand that any falsification is reason for the Local compliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules. Plumbing Inspectors to deny a Permit. Signature of Owner/Applicant Local Plumbing Inspector Signature Date Approved Date PER MIT INFORMATION Plumbing To Be Installed By: This Application is for Type of Structure To Be Served: 1. NEW PLUMBING 1. SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1. The MASTER PLUMBER 2. OIL BURNERMAN 2. MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 2. TRELOCATED **PLUMBING** 3. MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC 3. A MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 4. ☐ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 4. ☐ OTHER – SPECIFY 5. PROPERTY OWNER LICENSE #

	Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up	Number	Column 2 Type of Fixture	Number	Column1 Type of Fixture
	HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection		Hosebib / Sillcock		Bathtub (and Shower)
	is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District.		Floor Drain		Shower (Separate)
	OR		Urinal	المر ا	Sink
	HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system.		Drinking Fountain	1 1	Wash Basin
			Indirect Waste		Water Closet (Toilet)
	PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures.		Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.		Clothes Washer
			Grease / Oil Separator		Dish Washer
			Roof Drain		Garbage Disposal
	OR		Bidet		Laundry Tub
	TRANSFER FEE		Other:		Water Heater
	[\$6.00]	1	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	36	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1
			Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2		
	SEE PERMI		Total Fixtures		
	FOR CAL		Fixture Fee		
1			Transfer Fee		
			Hook-Up & Relocation Fee		
Page 1 of 1 HHE-211 Rev 08/05					Permit Fee (Total)